
Sunday              Dec  21 Monday              Dec 22 Tuesday             Dec 23 Wednesday      Dec 24 Thursday           Dec 25 Friday                  Dec 26 Saturday            Dec 27

9:00am-10:00am
Stick & Puck

10:00am-12:00pm
Parents & Tots

9:00am-11:00am
Free Skate

Campbellford 
Wholesale/

J&L Solutions Closed 
Merry Christmas!

Closed 
Merry Christmas!

Sunday               Dec 28 Monday              Dec 29 Tuesday             Dec 30 Wednesday      Dec 31 Thursday               Jan 1 Friday                      Jan 2 Saturday                Jan 3

Closed
Happy New Year!

Trent Hills Holiday Skating & Drop in Schedule 
2025/2026

Parents & Tots Stick & Puck

11:00am-11:00pm
Closed 

11:00am-11:00pm
Closed 

Free Sponsored 
Public Skate

9:00am-10:00am
Stick & Puck

10:00am-12:00pm
Parents & Tots

Adult Skating

12:00pm-1:00pm
Adult Skating

12:00pm-1:00pm
Adult Skating

3:00pm-5:00pm
Stick & Puck

2:00pm-3:00pm
THFD Free Skate

2:30pm-3:30pm
Public Skate

Canadian Tire

2:30pm-3:30pm
Public Skate

Canadian Tire

9:00am-11:00am
Free Skate

CUPE Local 3051

9:00am-10:00am
Stick & Puck

9:00am-10:00am
Stick & Puck

9:00am-11:00am
Stick & Puck

10:00am-12:00pm
Parents & Tots

10:00am-12:00pm
Parents & Tots

2:00pm-3:00pm
Free Skate

Stapley Towing

4:00pm-5:00pm
Stick & Puck

4:00pm-5:00pm
Stick & Puck

Stick & Puck:     $5/kid $10/adult
Parents & Tots: $2.50/skater
Adult Skate:       $2.50/skater

Thank you Sponsors! 
Canadian Tire Store #017, Trent Hills Fire Department, Campbellford Wholesale, J&L Solutions, CUPE 3051, Stapley Group Ltd
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